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GRABENHORST SPECIALS
fOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS

G.E. table model radio. Fox fur
collar, worn twice, and play pen with
floor AU reasonable. Ph. n327

DEER RIFLE Bgvgge 99. Beauty. Real
buy. Pops Agate Shop, 1980 Portland
Rd. w32

OPEN HOUSE
CANDALARIA HEIGHTS

2 p.m. to 5:30 p.m.
Sunday, Sept. 25, 1949

220 Candalaria Boulevard and
245 Candalaria Boulevard

3 Bdrms., liv. rm., din. rm., hall & bath, large lot, dble. garage,
auto-o- il heat, 2 nice homes to look at in Salem's fastest growing
district.

GRABENH0RST BROS.. REALTORS
134 S. LIBERTY ST. PH.

SMALL BUS. BLDG.
Located at Intersection of Liberty and Skyline Roads, across from United Fruit
Growers. An ideal bu. location. Offered at sacrifice price of 33.950. CALL COBURN
L. GRABENHORST.

ENGLEWOOD
3 bdrm. hone with full basmt., newly painted, nice yard close to all schools. This
price is only 19.500. TO SEE CALL EARL WEST.

CANDALARIA HEIGHTS
attractive home, 3 bdrms. hwd. firs, thruout, brkft. room, auto-o- il heat,

dbl. garage. Truly a fine home. Price 813,900.00. CALL PETER OEISER.

CLOSE IN SUBURBAN
3 bdrm. Inside utility, auto-o- heat to all rms. Nice yard, attached garage, 31,500
will handle. Full price 38,950. CALL ROY FERRIS.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays Call
Earl West Roy Ferris - Peter Geiser - Ben Roisen

REIMANN FORSalem Heights
14100 1 bdrm. - llv. rm, - kitchen - bath - block house plastered on Inside - Very

neat and clean View property - lot 85x135 - city water - 8 pear trees 7
filbert trees - berries Furniture can be bought for 3400. 11000 dn., 165
a mo.

on acre east. Lots of room. shop, small ehlx house. Close to
school. Close In. Nice yard. bedroom la town. No. 341

3 - Bedroom
stanchion barn,

18,000. WiU trade for 3

3 - BedroomFairmount Hill
on one floor. All hardwood floors. Deep
Large bath with blue fixtures. 6 blocks to

3 - Bedroom

17950 Large lot . 82x75 - English style - 1 bdrm. - g rm.. kitchen, '
bath dn. - full bath up Inside and outside fireplace - elec. heat - beautiful
yard with shade trees - fenced - View property. You can't beat this buyf
for a home and location.

Near Leslie School
18900 3b drm. - living - dinette - nice kitchen - bath - fireplace oil heat - at-

tached g erase - good location - close to schools and bus 8 years old.

Suburban Salem Heights Dist.

with 'i basement. Auto oil heat. Fireplace,
offer on No. 304.

3 - Bedroom
oloer type home in excellent condition. Very good and quiet location. Would make
a good ttntal. j,500. viU trade on southeast.

View Lot
313,300 1 '4 yrs. old - modern style - 2 bedrooms - rm. large kitchen

fireplace - elec. heat - big lot - View property - nice garden space. Let us
show you a beautiful home.

CALL OR SEE ANDY HALVORSEN

A. A. LARSON, REALTOR
OFFICE 101 8. HIGH ST. HOME a228

llixiis city water, trees 11,200. No. 630

View Lot
80x140 South 11,300. NO. 622

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE
201 South High Street pn.

Eve. & Sun. c228

MODERN 1 bdrm. house to couple. 486
6th St. Independence, Ore. Jm228

8 BR. Fl'RN., aU electrical. Insulated new
House. 185. 958 Mornlngslde Dr. jm328'

CLEAN 3 BR home. Fireplace, full base
ment, garage, rnone 171 H. 8th.
888 00 per month. Im230

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
MOD. RM., 3 bed rm. house. At

Phone Oervais 2073 eves. J230

3 RM. furnished. Private entrance. Work
ing couple preferred. Ph. J329

OFFICE, desk space. Cony. loo. Ph, 39133
J246'

FLOOR SANDERS for rent. Montgomery
warq. j

POWER TOOL rentals for home and in-

dustrial use, Howser Bros, Ph.
1

FOR LEASE
DINK ft DANCE CAFE. TO RELIABLE
party, See Mr. Ross .
COLBATH LAND CO.

1683 Center St. Ph. J339"

TO DO a good Job rent t good floor sand
r wo sell everything to complete the

Job.
HOWSER BROS. . ph. J

lOOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff.
DFF1CE spaces and desk spaces. Ph. 35692

r
TRAILERS 12.00 per day. Howser Bros.

1410 s 12th. West Salem. J'
BUSINESS RM. for rent. H. L. Stiff. J'
V DRIVE trucks, cars. Ph. J
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

GENERAL ELECTRIC Crosier Olbnand Mnntai inni..... . n..,r,.ilvtJ ,t vjevurtE.
rrscE posts P01M. ,n p shlMl

-
ttrtlllur a flatrock Phllllu Broa R
a Box 118 Ph 314S8 n.

WANTED MISCELLANEOUS
WE NEED Junk batterlea. Payln, 11 73

Retread Tlr. Strvlc 330 So. Lancaster.
ne:3l

WANTED furniture u rn. rDatr L.Bro, Puro R.flnl.hta, c. h wool.

PERSONAL
STANLEY Home Products. 535 Cross. Ph.

P247

I WILL NOT be responsible for any
debts other than my own. Owen W
Easter. wlll""na.Ore., Rt. I. P2J8

MADAM MORA
OIFTED PSYCHIC READER

AND ADVISOR
Can help you where others has failed
Satisfaction assured. Advice on all
affairs of life. Special reading 12.00.
Located Just south of Hubbard on
Highway 89E. Between Woodburn andHubbard. Look for sign Reading Dail
and Sun. p?IS0

AUTOMOBILES
ONE N ton O.M'C. Pickup worth ifooo"

" "ir mev. van tuft v
p.m. Leo E. Oler, 400 Orant St. Silver-to-

Ore.
48 CHEY. Sedan. Excel tend. 100

niff i p.m. qao
WANTED: Clean used cars. Bob Uarr"

2160 South Commercial g

Eisner Motors to Sell

FOR SALE HOUSES
rOB SALE: Beautiful mod. alec, heated

home, furnished, has lovely bdrm. and
dining rm.set. elo. range, refrlg., gar
age, ehlckenhouae. trees ft shrubs.
Inc. 1 acre of land close to town. Only
16300.

MT. A NOEL LAND OO.
Mt. Angel Oregon a230'

OPEN HOUSE
2 P.M. TO 5:30 P.M.

North oo M highway to 1140 Carl-to- n
Way, Just north of Saving

Center jtore. Lovely 2 bdrm. home.
Lane living room, dlnlnt room,
kitchen ft nook, utility room,

garago attached. Lane
porch facing north. Hardwood
floors thruout, Coved linoleum,
fireplace, electric heat, lota of
bullt-in- 4 fruit trees land
scaped all In. a32ft

Fairmount Hill Choice
A comfortable 2 bdrm. bungalow lo
cated on rear of fine lot at 1735 Pair-
mount ave., tell firs; house neat ft
clean; room for another home. Lot
worth better than halt the price of
o;mj. Terms.

Mattson & Roethlin
REAL ESTATE

Ph. 231 H. Hiah
Eve. Ph. .323'

BY OWNER
i room ranch type home, two years
old. Hdwd. firs., 1st. att., garage with
utility room, nice lawn and walnut
trees, lot 151223. FHA loan, 148.50 per
mo. will accept good '48 or '49 house
trailer on part down payment. Call

or a

3 BEDROOMS
Safe location for young children, quiet
secluded. Basement. OH furnace. Fire-
place. Tree of all kinds. Owner will
consider any fair offer. 3260 fi. Comm'l.
St. Phone a230

FOR SALE LOTS
FOB SALE I have 1700 equity In 7 A.

unfinished, but livable house. Large
chicken house, extra lumber, well.
Full price, 81500. 1300 dn., 1350 year.
O, E. Junceau, Rt. 0, Box 490, City.

a230
60x100 CORNER lot. Form down for small

house. Some lumber. Terms. 780 Mls- -

wurj. aa239
FOB SALE OR TRADE View lot 80x140,

city water. FHA approved. $1000 or
car of equal value. Ph. 28159. aa230

BY OWNER: Lot 70x112. south, city water,
ous, restrictions; saw; aaa aown, gio a
month. Ph. eve. aa228

LOTS WITH WATER, electricity, bus;
close to school on Silver ton highway.
Why pay rent. Build your own home.
115 down. 315 per month.

General Real Estate
335 Center Ph. Ml

BRAND NEW
ADDITION

North. Close to Hayesvllle school. Lot
with water, electricity, bus service and
iruii trees, iiu down no per month.

REIMANN FOR REAL
ESTATE

301 South High Street Ph.
Sun. ft Eves.

aa230
CORNER LOT, 100x187. sub.. 3450, terms.

uwner, jw b. azno. nt., rn. J 4836.
ae228

FOR SALE FARMS
BY OWNER. 10 A. farm. Close In. Price

110,500. EZ terms. Ph. b228

M ACRES 18 MILES north of Salem. No
building. Will trade on house. Inquire
007 N. Capitol, Apt. NO. 6. b238

TODAY'S SPECIAL
10 good acres close In NE: very clean
small two bdrm. house, garage, poultry
house, family fruit, pressure water,
near school. Only 16400.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phono
Eve. phones - b229

15 ACRES of real good soil 1 miles from
Aumsvllle, new 8 room home el. wa-
ter heater, wired for electric range, 3
car garage, good barn, deep well, plenty
water, 4 good cows, all this for only
19000.00.

Goodwin and McMillin
Realtors

Pho. - 484 Court Eve.
D22S

69 ACRES A REAL FARM
13 miles out Wallace Road. Continuous
Ownership for 76 yrs. Alt cult, level
ground. The house Is old but clean and
mod. All outside bldgs. are new. This Is
really a beautiful place and only

12' ACRES 19730.00
The barn's full of hay, so are these two
fine Jersey rows. Average 2 BR house.
2 ac. boysenberrles. 4 ac. filberts, 12
mnea out Wallace ho. a food deal.

Phone 26680
ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

443 N. High 81,
Evening Phones 28704, 27769, 33836

MM
10 ACRES, small 4 room house, garage

and pump house, 18x46 hen house, al)
bldgs. 2 years old. Out Sllverton Rd.,
3 McCain, then N., last place on left.

b229

FOR SALE ACREAGE

PLEASANT LIVING
ft acres that offers real country com-
fort with all city conveniences. 10 min-
utes from downtown. City and school
busses. See this attractive 3 BR home In
the grove of beautiful oak 1 ml. E of
Kelzer school. Double gareie. chicken
house, good shed suitable for small
barn. Family orchard, all fruits ft ber-
ries; excellent soil. Out of stale owner
has authorised sale at 112,000. Drive by
and Inspect at your leisure, or call A. N.
Duncan, Rm. 12, Ladd Si Bush Bank
Bid, tel. b228

TO M ACRES of river bottom land.
Stream, trees, good blrig. sites. 81500
awn, eany terms, call alter g p.m. 31160

REAL ESTATt
St'RI'RBAN 3 rm. home: att garage: util-

ity rm. S A. land. Close to Sweile
School, bus, and stores. Price 13850.
Terms.
3 BEDRM. HOME vacant. Near McKln-le-

School 14500 1800 down.
ATTRACTIVE 4 rm.. 1 bedrm. home.
Only 3 yrs. old. Price 14850.
10 ACRES. Suburban home. Year around
rreek. 3 bedrm. house. Oil furnace;

Barn, chicken house, family or-

chard, shrubs. Price 110,500. Terms.

LEO N. CHILDS. INC.
344 State St. Ph.

Evening call: Mr. Voorhees,
or Mr. Sederstrom. e23

SALEM SUBURBAN!
2 ACRESt OLORIOUS VISTA OVER-
LOOKS 8A1.EM' FRONTS 3 FINE
ROM NATIVE TREES ENHANCE
HOMKSTTrS' MOnrT DWELLINGS!
RESTRICTED DISTRICT!

ONLY $7iS00

SUPERB 32 ACRES!
4 miles NW In famed EOLA
FRONTS good road! 35 A. In big bear-
ing cherries, pears, fruit 7 a, open.
MANY PINE Bl.DO, BITES WITH
VIEW! SALEM ROUTES! NOW ONLY
13000.

COUNTRY HOME!
GRAND 19 ACRES In EOl.A HII.IA' It
minute from LADD A RUSH! SPLEN-
DID DOUBLE PLUMBED 3 BR HOME
Full bsmnl., furnace, etc. BARN. Fern,
fruit ft nuts. 115.000

C.W. Stuller, Exc. Broker
WALLACE ROAD. Hn.rl.e4 bridge

318

FOR TOt'R SATIN Qb investment buy a
tint mor tease on Mai estate, Salam ft
Ttclnlt. Examine securtl yourself
Amojnte IA00 to several thousand dol-
lars, net Investors 1. We make all

for you U (Wired
sTTATl ITNANCl CO 1U S. jjtf ft

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISINOi

Pf Uni , 15e
Per Line I times 40e
Per Lin 6 timeg 60c
Per Lint 1 month 12 00
Outside of Salem 15o per lint per

day.
MId. 30c: S timet mln. 30e
time mln. 11.20. No Refunds

READERS In Local New Col Only:
Per Lint 30c

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

1616 6TH ST. 2 bedroom house, modern,
plastered, good lot. Do not disturb ten-

ants, ah own by apt. only. 13350.

lot TH. 3 bedroom on one floor, elect, re-

frigerator built-in- , nice letting with
background of fir trees, ft A. lot. 14950.
Terms.

BOLLYWOOD S rm. house, large lot.
plenty of closet space, furnace heat,
$1340 down, bal. like rent at 4.R. E. MEREDITH RLT. or

B. M. MASON
176 B. Commercial Ph3-884- s228

jlAKE AN offeYTmust sell. New 2 BR

home. With Bendlx. Oo 2 blks. South
on old 99E from 12th St. Junction, and
Dickson's Mkt. To Idle wood Dr. 4th
house left. Ph. 23219. a232

Open House Sat. & Sun.
S bdrm. ft ('place. Hdwd. firs. Inside
Utll. 525 Illinois. a329

SPECIAL
New home. Built-i- n wardrobes.
Lota of kitchen built-i- Auto, oil
furn. Owner needs money for business.
Cutting price to 110,200, his week. Can
bo seen evenings 'till 8:00 at 1095 Cot-

tage St. Will go FHA. a239

LOVELY 3 bdrm. home. North on I to 2140

Carlton Way. 333

TWO BETTER CLASS HOMES
Practically new. Llv. R., Din., Kit.
Nook, 3 Bed., Double Plumb.. Pull Base
ment with Knotty Pine Play R two
fireplaces, dble. gar.. 2 lots, fenced and
landscaped. 1970 John. Ph. e228

VERY COMPLETE 5 rooms, upstairs floor
ed, F.H.A., 1 blk. to 4 Corners. Tel. 20037

.279

SMALL HSE. comp. redee.Elec.
water heater. Elec. stove. Elec. ht.
Small lot. Hollywood Dist. 13,750 cash.
Ph. 36360. 670 Jefferson. a229

BEAUTIFUL COLONIAL HOUSE
Excl. Location, 4 bdrm., full tile bath.
i bath dn. Best of new wall to wall

carpeting throughout. Lge. din. rm., full
dry basement. Hot water heat. 3 car
garage. Beautiful lawn and shrubs. We
are proud to nave trie privilege oi snow-

ing you this excellent home at the very
reasonable price of 821,500. Phone 26080.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High St.

Evening Phones 33836, 37769 or 38704
a328

BY OWNER
I BR. home at 140 Cassfcde Dr. Finished
basm't. with party room, 3 flreplacrs.
112,000 Phone a22S

a - -
16500. WORTH much more. Mod. 2 Bdrm.,

aut. heat, att. garage, near ous v
schools, easy terms. Ph. 361B9. a230

tSfino. CLEAN modern 2 BR home Vh yrs.
old. Kelzer dtst. Living room, cuning
room, fireplace. Inside utility room, at-

tached garage, auto, heat, lot 82x224.

Beautiful lawn ft garden. I160O down.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
1S3 S. Hllh SI. Ph. Eve,.

.228

NEW modern 2 BR home EhM. Paved
street, close to blu At ecnool. 1130U aown.
Bal. F H A.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 a. Hllh St. Ph. Eve,.

328

AUTUMN SPECIAL
About 34 acres, Just off Pacific high-

way north 12 miles; a very neat small
house; good poultry house; fine well
and masonry pump house; aarage, good
variety fruits and nuts; nice yard; Out
of state owner. Hee It and make offer.

SALEM REALTY CO.
Realtors

14 H. HUh St. Ptl.
Eve. phonea .228

4 BEDROOM
Only 3 years old. Large carpeted liv-

ing room and dining room, nook ft car
port. Over 1400 sq. ft. of floor space.
Close In suburban location. block
from bus. Owner will sacrifice for $8500.
Call Bon Cleary.

Walter Musgrave. Realtor
1211 Edgewater. Ph. Eve.

a22B

IMM. POSSESSION
Out of state owner here to sell prac-

tically new home, 6 lge. rms., hdwd.
firs, thruout, piped to all
rms. Unrin. upstairs. Stairway In.
Breegewey, att. gar. Le. lot, city water,
law down payment. FHA terms. Salem
Heights dLit. 585 Ewald. 8. Off 09E. a23t

BV PRIVATE OWNER
I rm. house on 1 acre. City bug l'ne.
84 ft. drilled well. Small amount of fin-

ishing on house. Have 13300 In place.
Will cut for cash, bal. 140 per mo. or
make offer. Leaving town. Write Capi-
tal Journal Box 425. a238

I B R. HOUSE. 2 bathrooms, lge. kitchen,
work shop, dble. a a rase, exc. residen-
tial dtst., walking distance, 16,900. Will
sell furniture If desired. See owner after
8 p.m.. 1449 8. Liberty. a22B

MUST LEAVE BY OCTOBER 1ST
32IMI WILL buy my 3145 enulty In 1 year

old 2 lift nome, plastered, nown, nrs.,
542 Blller Ave. Mapleton Addltiona233

MOD. 6 RM. house with dlnrtte, 3 bed
rms., completely redecorated. Sm. family
orchard. Approximate 1 acre. Immediate

14 block to school, 2 bl. to
Salem and Oervata hi school bus. 8m.
down payment, bal. 140 mo. Cull

2073 eves, or write P.O. Box 242,
nervals. a333

15500. New, 1 bedrooms, utility room,
gnrsae.
87300. 3 bedrooms, oak floors, laundry
trays, aarane. Imm. Poss.
17500. 2 bedrooms, floored el Ic, oak
floors, fireplace, automatic heat, gsr- -

ane.
7350. 3 bedrooms, basement, fireplace,

oak floors, a!) electric,

P. II. Roll. Realtor
II

REALTORS I

i
361 Chemeketa St.
Ph.

Eves. a 339'

I MOINES. 4 bedrooms. 83.100. I 3 bed
rooms 64700. All plastered. Ph. 26524

ail 38

FAIRMOUNT HILIj
One of Salem's finest residential dis-
tricts 3 I). R., full basement, fireplace,
prked riaht at 19250. P' II A.

ENGLEWOOD
Another I BR. home In an excellent dis-
trict fine yard, fireplace, oil heat,
move In immediately, 111,050, PH. A.

AUBURN
Nice I B R. suburban home. Junior farm
stse, elrts to school ft city bus service.
Yea, only IMM.

DUrLEX
Late built, each unit has 1 BR, I.R..
kit., bath At garage, elec. heat, aood
wed, utility rm., 1M1 ft. 99 Hiwa front-ae- .
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
A heavy crop. 2.18 Fisher Rd. Ph. 21.U.

fl229
CORN. SHUT Golden Bantam, UplckT

SE. of Walling Gravel, 3175 6. 19th.
Phone f 1230

tomatoes a
irki

bir
Bix 13. Ph. Jefferson 504. ft 243

SWEET rtNMMl Tamatee. LT H. Eleke!
at Roberta School. Pn. 31578. ff2J8

TOMATOES W
farm, l mile on Wallace rd. Ph. 30374.

ff231

E ORFOON AIF41P4
1ST ft tNO CI TTINO NOW BFtNO

WRIT I4.V SRD. SEND
ORK.ON OR PH. 41MW. U2S0

HUH NT AND Walnut drying.
"

Special
service for small lots. Phone
iet a natenery. ji

REAL ESTATE

lot. Fireplace, large kitchen. Bendix goes.
school. Good terms. Price 313,800, No. 340

large lot. Lots of closet space. Make i

WANTED POSITIONS
TREE WORK, topping trimming, remov-

ing. Ins. op. Work guar. W. H. McAllls-te-

840 Trade. Ph h235

FULL OR part time Job Janitor work.
Ph. h231

WILL CARE for smaU child In my home.
Ph. 37142. h228

Mimeographing-Typin- g
POE'S, 66S North 18th. Phone

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv- -
Jwniw pnone opr. tn, nzao'

NEW LAWNS prepared and seeded. Light
tractor on rubber wiht dozer. Ph.

h251

CEMENT WORK wanted. Ph.

FOR RENT ROOMS
HEATED DOUBLE Bdrm. Kitchen ft home

privileges, working girls or students.
Ph. JH228

PLEASANT SLEEPING room for gentle-ma-

1050 Norway. Ph. Jk229

ROOMS for rent. Ladies only. Kitchenette
priv. 520 Statesman St. Ph.

Jk333
SLEEPING ROOM. 370 Bellevue. Ph.

Jk230

SLEEPING ROOM, 2nd fir. H ft C water.
481 Ji. High. Jk230

NICE SLEEPING room, business gentle
man, neat ft ustC water. 255 Center St.

Jk228"
SLEEPING ROOM with kitchen prlv. Re- -

iineu iBQy. ions Mission St. Jk228
PLEASANT ROOM, priv. home, kitchen

priv. tmpioyea iaay preferred. Ph.
1550 State. Jk228

SLEEPING ROOM for rent. 980 Parrlsh St.
Jk228

LARGE SLEEPING suitable for 1 or 2.
. Private home. Close in. Ph.

Jk228
NICE SLEEPINO rm. Ph. 37558.

SLEEPING ROOMS. PH.
SLEEPING rm. for rent. 1157 N. Capitol.

l2J
FOR RENT APARTMENTS
1 RM. APT. 2nd floor. Lady preferre-

d-

1""; JP228

STRICTLY MODERN apt. Central loca
tion, very close In. For a couple or 2
gir ls468 N. Winter. Jp228

3 RM. FURNISHED apt. with private bath.
Ail electric. Ph. jp228

LARGE 8 RM. apt. Prlv. ent., prlv. bath.
uas, stove, eiec. reirtg. 419 S. 19th St.

JP230

NICELY FURN. 2 rm. gpts. Ambassador
apts, sso N. Summer. Jp228

SPACIOUS new apt. Ph.
'"1- - JP233

8 RM. PARTLY furn. apt. 1 sleeping rm.
360 N. Capitol. Jp229

LO. RM. furn. Apt. Private ent. kit..
Shower ft Refrleerator.

SM. RM. furn. Apt. Private Ent. Kit..
onower. utilities rum. except lights ft
laundry. 245 Union. Ph. 24451 after 4.

JP230

EMPLOYED WOMAN would like to share
attractive home with employed
woman over 25 years of age. Ph.
eve. ft weekends. Jp229"

FURNISHED basement apartment. 1201 S.
commercial. Jp228

NEW X ROOM court apt. unfurn. except
range et reirig. Beautiful view,

Utility room. Ph. Jp228
COURT apartments. New, clean 3 roomss nam. itange ft refrlg. 1348 S. 12th,

JP228'
DUPLEX New. strictly modern, Exc. lo- -

cation. 8J s. 20th. Jp22r
NEWLY DECORATED heated apt.. 2 ad.- -

uiva, t jm n. uneriy. Apply up to 7 p.m.
JP228

2 RM. Fl'RN. apt. Close In. For 1 or 2
employee people. Ph. Jp228"

3 RM. UNFURN. apt. Range and refrlg.
aouiis. OJ3 n. summer. Jp330
ROOM Fl'RN. gpt. Prlv. entrance, utll- -
iiins paia. amp. coupie. izog Court.

ip229

FOR RENT HOUSES
WILL RENT until Jung my beautiful furn.

j onrm. nome. on neat, 2 fireplaces.
High class neighborhood. Close in.
Write Box 431 Capital Journal. Jm229

MODERN 4 RM. unfurn. house, wired for
range. Afluit. oarage. 145.00.
furn. cabin 130, not modern. Lights, wa-
ter. 55 Highway Ave. Jm228

TO ADULTS ONLY Modern 2 bedroom
house, close In. Electric heat. Quiet
eurroundlnts. No drinking. Available
October 1st. Reply Box 434, Capital
Journal. Jm230

BUY LIKE RENT
Excellent opportunity to buy this

2 B R. ranch style home in d

Heights from owner. Some down
payment and balance like rent. LB.
with fireplace, DR., kitchen, bath. lge.
utll. Bendlx and dishwasher. 2 blocks
to bus. 1st street above Fair Oaks. 1701
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